
Notice Inviting e

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation

GN-29, Salt Lake, Sector

Phone No (033) 

E mail: 

Supply and Commissioning of Echocardiography Machine for 

Cardiology at Bankura Sammilani Medical College and Hospital, Bankura

(Submission of Bid through 

(2nd call of bid Reference No.:

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/ NIT

 

AMENDMENT-II 

5. (a) Time for Supplies & Commissioning
issuance of Award of Contract
 

Sl. 
No. 

ITEM

I Echocardiography Machine

 

 
Notice Inviting e-Tender 

 

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation Limited

Swasthya Sathi 

29, Salt Lake, Sector-V 

Kolkata-700091  
Phone No (033) 40340307/320 

E mail: procurement@wbmsc.gov.in 
 

Supply and Commissioning of Echocardiography Machine for Department of 

Bankura Sammilani Medical College and Hospital, Bankura

(Submission of Bid through online) 

call of bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/ NIT-152/2024; Dated-28.02.2024

NIT-229/2024                                                    Dated

 
a) Time for Supplies & Commissioning of work from the date of 

issuance of Award of Contract 

ITEM 
Time 

Echocardiography Machine 45 Days

 

 

Limited 

Department of 

Bankura Sammilani Medical College and Hospital, Bankura  

28.02.2024) 

Dated-15.04.2024 

of work from the date of 

 

Days 


